Blutspenden bis zum 28.10.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

23.10.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Wildungen 34537
Burgerhaus Altwildungen
Griner Weg

Willingshausen - Wasenberg 34628
Kulturhaus der Generationen
Am Rathaus 2

Rauschenberg 35282
Kratz'sche Scheune
Bahnhofstr. 10a

GroRenltder / Bimbach 36137
Bilrgerhaus
Am Kirchborn 2a

Frankfurt / Ostend 60316
Klinik Rotes Kreuz
Konigswarterstr. 16

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Hanau / GroRauheim 63457
Lindenauhalle
Rue de Conflans 4

Brensbach 64395
Gemeindezentrum
Ezyer StralRe 5

GroR-Umstadt / Dorndiel 64823
Burgertreff
Pfarrstrasse 8



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

23.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

GroRR-Zimmern 64846
Mehrzweckhalle
Rathausplatz

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Birgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4

Kornwestheim 70806
Das K
Stuttgarter Str. 65

Benningen 71726
Bilrgerhaus Alte Kelter
Beihinger Str. 2

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Kirchheim unter Teck 73230
Steingau-Zentrum
Steingaustr.28

Pfinztal / Sollingen 76327
Emil-Frommel-Haus
RittnertstralRe 11

Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 76344
Rheinhalle
LeopoldstralRe 2



23.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

St. Georgen 78112
Stadthalle
Im Hochwald 10

Freiamt 79348
Kurhaus
Badstr. 1

Immenstaad 88090
Burgersaal Rathaus
Dr.-Zimmermann-Str. 1

Eberhardzell 88436
Turn- und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 8

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Weikersheim 97990
Zehntscheune Laudenbach
Schldssle 9

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Gladenbach-Mornshausen 35075
HOF Sonderanlagenbau GmbH
Vor dem Langen Loh 2

Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104
Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim
Am Sportplatz

Micke - Merlau 35325
Ev. Gemeindehaus / Anna-Weidig-Haus
Heegstr. 5

Wildeck / Obersuhl 36208
Burgerhaus
Eisenacher Str.



Nentershausen 36214
DGH (Jugendheim)
Danziger Strasse 3

24.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

24.10.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau

24.10.2025

13:30-19:45 Uhr Im Eorum 5a

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832

24.10.2025

Burgerhaus
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Blrgerhausstrasse

Dornburg 65599
Birgerhaus Frickhofen
Marktstr. 2

24.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

24.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Mannheim-Seckenheim 68239
Gemeindezentrum St. Clara

24.10.2025

15:00-19:30 Uh
' Stengelstral3e 4

Lampertheim 68623
Alfred-Delp-Schule / Mensa
Carl-Lepper-Str. 5

24.10.2025
14:45-19:30 Uhr

Waghausel / Kirrlach 68753
Rheintalhalle Kirrlach
RheinstralRe 26

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ketsch 68775
Katholisches Pfarrheim

24.10.2025

14:00-19:00 Uhr Schwetzinger Str. 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

24.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr



24.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg

13:00-16:00 Uhr Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Marbach a. N. 71672
Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium - Neubau

24.10.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr SchulstraRe

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

24.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

Reichenbach / F. 73262
Feuerwehrhaus

24.10.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr Blumenstr. 2

Wiernsheim 75446
Lindenhalle
Lindenstral3e 46

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Rheinstetten 76287
Keltenhalle

24.10.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr Am Tummelplatz 6

Bad Schonborn / Langenbriicken 76669
Kraichgauhalle
Huttenstralle 13

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880
Grindehalle Obersasbach
Schulstr. 22

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Spaichingen 78549
Stadthalle
Sallancherstralle 2

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Prechtal 79215
Steinberghalle
Schrahofe 8

24.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Klettgau / GrieRen 79771
Gemeindehalle

24.10.2025

1isS0-deeld Ll HerrenstralRe 34



Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

24.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

27.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Aulendorf 88326
Stadthalle Aulendorf
Graf-Erwin-StralRe 11

Bad Wurzach 88410
Sporthalle
Schulzentrum 2

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Emstal 34308
ASB Wohnen und Pflege GmbH
Trankeweg 15

Wabern 34590
Mehrzweckhalle
Reiherwaldweg 1

Grinberg 35305
Gallushalle
GielRener Str. 45

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Birgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Gelnhausen / Roth 63571
Willi-Bechtold-Halle
Leipziger Str.

Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594
Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle
Taunusstr. 2

Mannheim 68309
Ev. Gem.- Zentrum Vogelstang
Eberswalder Weg 49



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Edingen-Neckarhausen / Edingen 68535

Pestalozzi-Turnhalle Edingen
Robert-Walter-Str. 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Sandhausen 69207
Friedrich-Ebert-Schulzentrum
Albert-Schweitzer-Stral3e 5

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Balingen / Weilstetten 72336
Turn- und Festhalle
Grauenstein 20

Rangendingen 72414
Turn- und Festhalle
Heimgartenstr. 10

Trochtelfingen 72818
Eberhard-von-Werdenberg-Halle
SiemensstralRe 4

Kongen 73257
Burg Forum
Burgweg 42

Freudental 74392
Schonenberghalle
Gartenstr. 23

Buchen 74722
Stadthalle
Schitzenstr. 1



27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

Renchen 77871
Stadthalle Renchen
FriedhofstralRe 5

Lahr 77933
Hallensportzentrum
Martin-Luther-Str. 22

Muhlhausen-Ehingen 78259
Eugen-Schéadler-Halle
Obere Tiefe 1

Wangen im Allgau / Neuravensburg 88239
Turn- und Festhalle
Hagmuhlenweg 9

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Schauenburg / Elgershausen 34270
Elgerhaus
Amtershof 3

Trendelburg / Eberschitz 34388
Diemeltalhalle
Hummer Stralle

Neustadt 35279
Kultur - und Blrgerzentrum
Querallee 13

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1

Witzenhausen 37213
Berufliche Schulen
Sudbahnhofstr. 33

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

28.10.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Friedrichsdorf / Koppern 61381
Forum Friedrichsdorf
Dreieichstr. 22

Alsbach-Hahnlein 64665
Sport- und Kulturhalle
Marktstr. 5

Idstein 65510
Mike-Schillings-Halle
Himmelsbornweg 7

Biblis 68647
DRK-Zentrum
Kirchstr. 14

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Murr 71711
Gemeindehalle
Lindenweg 5

GrofRbottwar- Winzerhausen 71723

Alte Kelter
Gronerstr. 59

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Dettenhausen 72135
Schonbuchhalle - Festhalle
KarlstrafRe 1/4

Munsingen 72525
Alenberghalle
Beutenlaystralie 3



28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kohlberg 72664
Jusihalle
GoethestralRe 16

Buchen 74722
Stadthalle
Schitzenstr. 1



