## Blutspenden bis zum 28.10.2025

Do	23.10.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Bad Wildungen 34537 Bürgerhaus Altwildungen Grüner Weg
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Willingshausen - Wasenberg 34628 Kulturhaus der Generationen Am Rathaus 2
Do	23.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Rauschenberg 35282 Kratz'sche Scheune Bahnhofstr. 10a
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Großenlüder / Bimbach 36137 Bürgerhaus Am Kirchborn 2a
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt / Ostend 60316 Klinik Rotes Kreuz Königswarterstr. 16
Do	23.10.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Do	23.10.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Hanau / Großauheim 63457 Lindenauhalle Rue de Conflans 4
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Brensbach 64395 Gemeindezentrum Ezyer Straße 5
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Groß-Umstadt / Dorndiel 64823 Bürgertreff Pfarrstrasse 8

Do	23.10.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Groß-Zimmern 64846 Mehrzweckhalle Rathausplatz
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205 Bürgerhaus Am Bürgerhaus 5
Do	23.10.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Do	23.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Do	23.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771 Festhalle Turnerweg 4
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Kornwestheim 70806  Das K  Stuttgarter Str. 65
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Benningen 71726 Bürgerhaus Alte Kelter Beihinger Str. 2
Do	23.10.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	<b>Tübingen 72076</b> ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Kirchheim unter Teck 73230 Steingau-Zentrum Steingaustr.28
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfinztal / Söllingen 76327 Emil-Frommel-Haus Rittnertstraße 11
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 76344 Rheinhalle Leopoldstraße 2

Do	23.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	St. Georgen 78112 Stadthalle Im Hochwald 10
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Freiamt 79348 Kurhaus Badstr. 1
Do	23.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Immenstaad 88090 Bürgersaal Rathaus DrZimmermann-Str. 1
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eberhardzell 88436 Turn- und Festhalle Schulstraße 8
Do	23.10.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Do	23.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weikersheim 97990 Zehntscheune Laudenbach Schlössle 9
Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Gladenbach-Mornshausen 35075 HOF Sonderanlagenbau GmbH Vor dem Langen Loh 2
Fr	24.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104 Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim Am Sportplatz
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Mücke - Merlau 35325 Ev. Gemeindehaus / Anna-Weidig-Haus Heegstr. 5
Fr	24.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Wildeck / Obersuhl 36208 Bürgerhaus Eisenacher Str.

Fr	24.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Nentershausen 36214  DGH (Jugendheim)  Danziger Strasse 3
Fr	24.10.2025 09:00-14:00 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Fr	24.10.2025 13:30-19:45 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Forum Hanau Im Forum 5a
Fr	24.10.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832 Bürgerhaus Bürgerhausstrasse
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Dornburg 65599 Bürgerhaus Frickhofen Marktstr. 2
Fr	24.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hofheim / Marxheim 65719  Bürgerhaus  Ahornstr. 11
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mannheim-Seckenheim 68239 Gemeindezentrum St. Clara Stengelstraße 4
Fr	24.10.2025 14:45-19:30 Uhr	Lampertheim 68623 Alfred-Delp-Schule / Mensa Carl-Lepper-Str. 5
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waghäusel / Kirrlach 68753 Rheintalhalle Kirrlach Rheinstraße 26
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Ketsch 68775 Katholisches Pfarrheim Schwetzinger Str. 3
Fr	24.10.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107

Fr	24.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Marbach a. N. 71672 Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasium - Neubau Schulstraße
Fr	24.10.2025 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076  ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Reichenbach / F. 73262 Feuerwehrhaus Blumenstr. 2
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wiernsheim 75446 Lindenhalle Lindenstraße 46
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rheinstetten 76287 Keltenhalle Am Tummelplatz 6
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Schönborn / Langenbrücken 76669 Kraichgauhalle Huttenstraße 13
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880 Grindehalle Obersasbach Schulstr. 22
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Spaichingen 78549 Stadthalle Sallancherstraße 2
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Prechtal 79215 Steinberghalle Schrahöfe 8
Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Klettgau / Grießen 79771 Gemeindehalle Herrenstraße 34

Fr	24.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Aulendorf 88326 Stadthalle Aulendorf Graf-Erwin-Straße 11
Fr	24.10.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Wurzach 88410 Sporthalle Schulzentrum 2
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 08:00-15:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Emstal 34308 ASB Wohnen und Pflege GmbH Tränkeweg 15
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Wabern 34590 Mehrzweckhalle Reiherwaldweg 1
Mo	27.10.2025 15:30-19:45 Uhr	Grünberg 35305 Gallushalle Gießener Str. 45
Мо	27.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Schenklengsfeld 36277 Bürgerhaus Eisenacher Str. 35
Mo	27.10.2025 13:30-19:45 Uhr	Hanau 63450 Forum Hanau Im Forum 5a
Мо	27.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Gelnhausen / Roth 63571 Willi-Bechtold-Halle Leipziger Str.
Mo	27.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Hasselroth / Niedermittlau 63594 Friedrich-Hofacker-Halle Taunusstr. 2
Мо	27.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68309  Ev. Gem Zentrum Vogelstang  Eberswalder Weg 49

Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Edingen-Neckarhausen / Edingen 68535 Pestalozzi-Turnhalle Edingen Robert-Walter-Str. 3
Мо	27.10.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Мо	27.10.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sandhausen 69207 Friedrich-Ebert-Schulzentrum Albert-Schweitzer-Straße 5
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 09:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076  ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Balingen / Weilstetten 72336 Turn- und Festhalle Grauenstein 20
Мо	27.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Rangendingen 72414 Turn- und Festhalle Heimgartenstr. 10
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Trochtelfingen 72818 Eberhard-von-Werdenberg-Halle Siemensstraße 4
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Köngen 73257 Burg Forum Burgweg 42
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Freudental 74392 Schönenberghalle Gartenstr. 23
Мо	<b>27.10.2025</b> 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Buchen 74722 Stadthalle Schützenstr. 1

Schützenstr. 1

Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Renchen 77871 Stadthalle Renchen Friedhofstraße 5
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Lahr 77933 Hallensportzentrum Martin-Luther-Str. 22
Мо	27.10.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Mühlhausen-Ehingen 78259 Eugen-Schädler-Halle Obere Tiefe 1
Мо	27.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Wangen im Allgäu / Neuravensburg 88239 Turn- und Festhalle Hagmühlenweg 9
Di	28.10.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Di	28.10.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Schauenburg / Elgershausen 34270 Elgerhaus Amtershof 3
Di	28.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Trendelburg / Eberschütz 34388 Diemeltalhalle Hümmer Straße
Di	28.10.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Neustadt 35279  Kultur - und Bürgerzentrum  Querallee 13
Di	28.10.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686  Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1
Di	28.10.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Witzenhausen 37213 Berufliche Schulen Südbahnhofstr. 33
Di	28.10.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1

Di	28.10.2025 15:30-19:45 Uhr	Friedrichsdorf / Köppern 61381 Forum Friedrichsdorf Dreieichstr. 22
Di	28.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Alsbach-Hähnlein 64665  Sport- und Kulturhalle  Marktstr. 5
Di	28.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Idstein 65510 Mike-Schillings-Halle Himmelsbornweg 7
Di	28.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Biblis 68647  DRK-Zentrum  Kirchstr. 14
Di	28.10.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Di	28.10.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Di	28.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Murr 71711 Gemeindehalle Lindenweg 5
Di	28.10.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	Großbottwar- Winzerhausen 71723 Alte Kelter Grönerstr. 59
Di	28.10.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076  ZKT Tübingen  Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Di	28.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Dettenhausen 72135 Schönbuchhalle - Festhalle Karlstraße 1/4
Di	28.10.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Münsingen 72525 Alenberghalle Beutenlaystraße 3



28.10.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kohlberg 72664

Jusihalle

Goethestraße 16



28.10.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr

**Buchen 74722** 

Stadthalle

Schützenstr. 1